Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Banks.com, Inc.		10/10/2008	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	InterSearch Worldwide, Limited	
Street Address:	The Old Council Chambers, Halford Street	
City:	Staffordshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	B79 7RB	
Entity Type:	COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1125849	INTERSEARCH
Registration Number:	2346993	INTERSEARCH
Registration Number:	2531787	INTERSEARCH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)682-6031

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 206-622-4900

Email: ColleenM@SeedIP.com

Correspondent Name: Lorraine Linford
Address Line 1: 701 Fifth Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 5400

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98104

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 480254.801

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003868 FRAME: 0706

\$90.00

CH

900118240

Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lorraine Linford	
Signature:	/Lorraine Linford/	
Date:	10/10/2008	
Total Attachments: 2 source=ISww_Assignment_10-8-08#page1.tif		

source=ISww_Assignment_10-8-08#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003868 FRAME: 0707

Attachment A

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Banks.com, Inc. has adopted and used in its business the trademark "INTERSEARCH," which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office under Registration Nos. 1125849; 2346993; and 2531787 and which issued October 9, 1979; May 2, 2000; and January 22, 2002, respectively (hereinafter the "Registrations");

WHEREAS, InterSearch Worldwide Limited, a company registered in England and Wales having a place of business at The Old Council Chambers, Halford Street, Tamworth, Staffordshire B79 7RB, United Kingdom, is desirous of acquiring said trademark and ownership of said Registrations.

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Be it known that for and in consideration of good and valuable consideration to it paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Banks.com, Inc., by these presents, does sell, assign and transfer unto InterSearch Worldwide Limited the entire right, title and interest in and to said trademark, the Registrations and the goodwill of the business in connection with which said trademark is used and all claims for damages by reason of past infringement of the trademark and the Registrations, and the right to sue for and collect such damages.

10/10/08	1 Byta
Date / (
State of Florida	
County of	•
I certify that I know	or have satisfactory evidence that
signed this instrument, on oath st	ated that he was authorized to execute the instrument, and
acknowledged it as the	for Banks.com, Inc. to be the free and
	or the uses and purposes mentioned in the instrument.
	Dated
	Notary Public
	My appointment expires

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003868 FRAME: 0708

10/10/2008 11:45 4159629704

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACH	(NOWLEDGMENT
State of California County ofSan Francisco OnOctober 10, 2008 before me,J personally appearedGary W. B.	anet E. Steiniger Notary Public, Here Insert Name and Title of the Offloor Ogatay Tr. Name(8) of Signer(8)
JANET E. STEINIGER JANET E. STEINIGER Commission # 1597234 Notory Public - Colfornia Son Francisco County My Comm. Exples Jul 25, 2009	who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(**) whose name(**) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(**), and that by his/her/their signature(**) on the instrument the person(**), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(**) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
-	WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature Signature of Notary Public TIONAL it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	reattachment of this form to another document. - (A) fachment A) Number of Pages: ONC
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	,
Signer's Name:	INT: ☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General RIGHTTHUMBPRINT ☐ Attorney in Fact FIGNER

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003868 FRAME: 0709